()

DEER’S RISE

At e i
. P )
) o L |
i g bty
: :“__--w ’
T Y 1»:.
3 TR e
TN ¥
PPy % A |
o A 8
L - T e

CANNOCK

barratthomes.co.uk/deersrise
0333 355 8475 BARRATT




()

DEER’S RISE

D EV E I_O P M E N T I_AYO U T POSSIBLE FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

KEY

. Roseberry 2 bedroom home
| i LEWlscoug-,-
. Folkestone 3 bedroom home | 7 S \ i !H‘.—J. )
POS st ‘
. Maidstone 3 bedroom home
. Moresby 3 bedroom home
. Ennerdale 3 bedroom home q
. Andover 3 bedroom home :-';‘d : /
. Ellerton 3 bedroom home %F'. F
=L

Bewdley 3 bedroom home —
. Kingsley 4 bedroom home FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

Kennford 4 bedroom home POS BY ANOTHER DEVELOPER
. Alderney 4bedroomhome A LR s Mg\ WK - 2 e R STy
. Radleigh 4 bedroom home "‘, ‘‘‘‘‘ S/ = =

RN oRjags -]
[I7] - '
Hale 4 bedroom home i -'J.. f—
b ./ Iy ‘Fm
s Bl T =\ \
. Hertford 4 bedroom home ' @ﬁ/&%ﬁ%ﬂ#’ﬂq“_ﬂlﬂlﬂlﬂlﬂ' \ ?;jﬁﬁi\ﬁ/
= = 5\ \E aun
. Alnmouth 4 bedroom home Fﬂ"’q 'g_lllllllllil L \\g\ e in‘
i | ABRER
. Lamberton 5 bedroom home '"’l@",,[i'i'&’ 4 ’VVWE‘ME
LT/ ]| e L
UEiie g mmiee S|

. Malvern 5 bedroom home ’.""II"”'II.,,,. D‘w : —
Reskal [T

FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

Marlowe 5 bedroom home

. Affordable homes

Sub Station

BCP Bin Collection Points
GG  Gas Governor EXISTING DEVELOPMENT R
POS Public Open Space

f-““llll,ll li« -
; adudi e s
"'i‘j 8 Eénll'i = !“-—Eli'l"

Lo g [!li‘*‘,
_’nj ["‘ =
=== =
111:,,,-,7/@'7: §7"~@.} 5
=

barratthomes.co.uk BARRATT

HOMES

Development layouts and landscaping are not intended to form part of any contract or warranty unless specifically incorporated in
less s i UL d

writing into the contract. Images and development layouts are for illustrative purposes and should be used for general guidance only. Development layouts including parking arr: ents, social/affordable housing and public open spaces may change to reflect changes in planning permission and are not intended
to form part of any contract or warranty unless specifically inc ails of any planning consents including Layout plans will b i y not

angements, io
be available. Deer’s Rise is a marketing name only and may not be the designated postal address, which may be determined by The Post Office. AAHS372/SP437367/JUN21
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KITCHEN /DINING

ST
: n
L, RS
we _ LoBBy — Lounge 3557 x 3958mm 118" x 121"
~ ‘ ‘ Kitchen/Dining 4505 x 2828mm 149" x93
L we 860 x 1800mm 29" x 510"

(Approximate dimensions)

LOUNGE
up
HALL —
BATH Gﬂ BEDROOM 2
-]
B LANDING Bedroom 1 3557 x 3373mm 118" x 110"
Bedroom 2 2524 x 3413mm 83" x 112"
- Bathroom 1893 x 2023mm 62" x6'7"
S
(Approximate dimensions)
s * Window may be omitted on certain plots. Speak to a Sales Adviser for details on

individual plots.

ROSEBERRY o
2 BEDROOM HOME sy

rS

ST
Light fills this home through oversized windows, giving it a bright and airy feeling
Downstairs has a fitted kitchen with dining area and French doors that lead onto the rear garden, a separate
lounge, storage and a cloakroom
Upstairs are two double-sized bedrooms and a bathroom. The larger bedroom has plenty of built-in storage KEY B  Boiler f/f  Fridge/freezer space
space ST Store <« Dimension location

wm  Washing machine space

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffor

BARRATT Allimages used are for illustrative purposes only. Floor plans gi indication of the proposed floor layout only. The dimensions are accurate to within + or - 50mm but should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture.
Please ask our Sales Adviser for details of the treatments specified for plots. Individual as windows, brick and other materials’ colours may vary, as may drainage, heating and electrical layouts. Al images, photographs and dimensions are not intended
HOMES —— to form part of any contract or warranty unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract BWM/396715APRIL19

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. “We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.
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FOLKESTONE
3 BEDROOM HOME

Bright three bedroom home with flexible space designed for practical modern living

Open-plan lounge and dining area opens onto the rear garden, while a fully fitted kitchen includes room for a
breakfast area

B Upstairs are a good sized-master bedroom with en suite, a further double bedroom, single bedroom and
family bathroom

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

BARRATT

HOMES

unge/Dining
Kitchen
WC

(Approximate dimensions)

Bedroom 1
En Suite
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bathroom

(Approximate dimensions)

B Boiler m  Washing machine space <»  Dimension location

ST  Store f/f  Fridge/freezer space
BHST Bulkhead store dw  Dishwasher space

Ground Floor

4598 x 4445mm
2458 x 3713mm
949 x 1600mm

4205 x 2597mm
1325 x 2597mm
3112 x 2597mm
2708 x 1913mm
1913 x 2143mm

151" x 147"
81" x 120"
31" x 5’3"

13"10" x 86"
447 x 86"
103" x 8'6"
811" x6'3"
6’3" x 70"

P AN

HOMES
QUALITY
CODE

Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are illustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which
includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. Gimensions should net be used or arpet o looing s, applance spaces o tems of furitre. Al mages, photoaraphe and dimeneions are notntendec t b reied Upo fo,nor o form part of, any

BWM/395758/APRIL19

contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the cont
We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. “We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.




LOUNGE

Ground Floo

Lounge/Dining 4598 x 4445mm 151" x 14°7"
Kitchen 2458 x 3713mm 81" x 120"
wC 949 x 1600mm 31" x53"

(Approximate dimensions)

Bedroom 1 4205 x 2597mm 13"10" x 86"
En Suite 1325 x 2597mm 44" x 86"

Bedroom 2 3112 x 2597mm 103" x 86"
Bedroom 3 2708 x 1913mm 811" x 63"
Bathroom 1913 x 2143mm 6’3" x 70"

(Approximate dimensions)

FOLKESTONE
3 BEDROOM HOME

Bright three bedroom home with flexible space designed for practical modern living

Open-plan lounge and dining area opens onto the rear garden, while a fully fitted kitchen includes room for a
breakfast area

Upstairs are good-sized master bedroom with en suite, a further double bedroom, single bedroom and family KEY B  Boiler wm  Washing machine space «»  Dimension location
bathroom ST Store f/f  Fridge/freezer space
BHST Bulkhead store dw  Dishwasher space

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

BARRATT Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are llustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximurn dimensions within each room which
includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. All images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract BWM/395764/APRIL19

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.
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DINING

= =

it Ground Floor
Lounge 4955 x 3604mm 16'3" x11°10"
ST
m Kitchen/Dining 3202 x 4598mm 106" x 15°1"
* | F

44 oven

wC 932 x 1620mm 31" x 5’4"

(Approximate dimensions)

*Windows may be omitted on certain plots. Speak to a Sales Adviser for details on
individual plots

O a
L

Bedroom 1 4204 x 2592mm 13'10" x 8'6"
En Suite 1365 x 2592mm 46" x 86"
Bedroom 2 3112 x 2592mm 103" x 86"
Bedroom 3 2676 x 1918mm 89" x 6’4"
Bathroom 1702 x 1918mm 57" x 64"

(Approximate dimensions)

* Window may be omitted on certain plots. Speak to a Sales Adviser for details on
individual plots

MAIDSTONE
3 BEDROOM HOME

An ideal family home designed with plenty of space for modern living

The ground floor comprises a good-sized lounge and an open-plan kitchen with dining area and French doors
leading to the garden

The first floor has two double bedrooms - the generous master with en suite - a single bedroom and family KEY B  Boiler f/f  Fridge/freezer space
bathroom ST  Store dw  Dishwasher space

wm  Washing machine space 4» Dimension location

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

BARRATT Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are ilustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximurm dimensions within each room which
includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. All images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract BWM/395628/APRIL19

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.



Ground Floor

Lounge 4737 x 3250mm 156" x 10'8"
Kitchen/Dining 4737 x 2933mm 156" x 9'7"
wC 1894 x 945mm 63" x31"

(Approximate dimensions)

Bedroom 1 3229 x 3312mm 10°7" x 10"10”
En Suite 2322 x 1421mm 77 x 47"
Bedroom 2 2682 x 3628mm 8'9"x 11°10”
Bedroom 3 2696 x 1968mm 810" x 6’5"
Bathroom 2120 x 1688mm 611" x5'6"

(Approximate dimensions)

MORESBY
3 BEDROOM HOME

B Abright family home full of light and plenty of space

B The ground floor comprises a dual-aspect lounge and an n-plan kitchen with dining area opening onto the
garden

The first floor accommodates two double bedrooms, the master with en suite, a single bedroom and family KEY B Boiler f/f  Fridge/freezer space
bathroom ST Store «»  Dimension location

wm  Washing machine space

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

BARRATT Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are ilustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which
includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. All images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract BWM/398451/JUNE19

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.
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KITCHEN

Ground Floor

Lounge 3605 x 3972mm 1110 x 13'0"
Kitchen/Dining 4598 x 3048mm 151" x 100"
wcC 1703 x 1050mm 57" x3

[Approximate dimensions)
*Window only applicable to certain plots

LOUNGE

Bedroom 1 3605 x 4138mm 1110 x 13'7"
En Suite 1918 x 1716mm 64" x58"

Bedroom 2 2708 x 3250mm 811" x10'8”
Bedroom 3 2109 x 2932mm 611" x 97"
Bathroom 1703 x 1917mm 57" x63"

ELLERTON
3 BEDROOM HOME

B Bright, practical home - ideal for modern family living

B Large, open-plan kitchen with ample dining space has French doors leading to the rear garden

B Good-sized lounge for all the family to relax in

(Approximate dimensions)

*Window only applicable to certain plots

B On the first floor, the main bedroom has an en suite shower room, and there is a further double bedroom, Boiler f/f  Fridge/freezer space w  Wardrobe space

a single bedroom and a family bathroom

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

Store dw  Dishwasher space 4>  Dimension location

Washing machine space WFH  Working from home space

X

HOMES
QUALITY
CODE

B A R R A I I ed are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are illustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which
fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. ALl images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— cifically incorporated in writing into the contract. BWM/443345/JAN22

We are on the New Homes Qualty Code register of registered developers. “We” refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.




KITCHEN

Ground Floor

Lounge 3370 x 4710mm 111" x 156"
Kitchen/Dining 5895 x 4268mm 19°4" x 14°0”
wC 904 x 1627mm 30" x 54"
Utility 1287 x 1841mm 4’3" x 60"

(Approximate dimensions)

Bedroom 1 3054 x 3328mm 100" x 101"
En Suite 2181 x 1816mm 72" x511"
Bedroom 2 3054 x 3123mm 100" x 10°3"
Bedroom 3 2935 x 2747mm 98" x 90"
Bedroom 4 2754 x 2065mm 90" x 6’9"
Bathroom 1700 x 1937mm 57" x 64"

(Approximate dimensions)

* Window may be omitted on certain plots. Speak to a Sales Adviser for details on
individual plots

KINGSLEY
4 BEDROOM DETACHED HOME

Bright, airy family home with oversized windows to maximise light

The large open-plan kitchen has a dining area with French doors leading to the garden. There is also a
separate utility room

The spacious lounge is just the place for the family to relax in KEY B  Boiler f/f  Fridge/freezer space «»  Dimension location

. . . . . ST Store dw  Dishwasher space
Upstairs are two double bedrooms, the master with en suite, two single bedrooms and a family bathroom

wm  Washing machine space td Tumble dryer space

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

BARRATT Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are ilustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which
includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. All images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract BWM/395766/APRIL19

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.



KITCHEN

Ground Floor

Lounge 3370 x 4710mm 111" x 155"
T 7 . - S e D e [ Kitchen/Dining 5895 x 2960mm 194" x 99"
Y Utility 1287 x 1841Tmm 42" x 60"
wc 884 x 1627mm 2'9"x 53"

(Approximate dimensions)

Bedroom 1 3054 x 3743mm 10°10" x 12'2"
En Suite 2363 x 1188mm 77" x39"
Bedroom 2 3054 x 2703mm 100" x 8'8"
Bedroom 3 3160 x 2747mm 104" x 90"
Bedroom 4 2754 x 2065mm 9’0" x 6'8"
Bathroom 1700 x 1937mm 56" x 64"

(Approximate dimensions)

* Window may be omitted on certain plots. Speak to a Sales Adviser for details on
individual plots

KINGSLEY
4 BEDROOM DETACHED HOME

Bright, airy family home with oversized windows to maximise light

The large open-plan kitchen has a dining area with French doors leading to the garden. There is also a
separate utility room

The spacious lounge is just the place for the family to relax in KEY B  Boiler f/f  Fridge/freezer space WFH  Working from home space

. . . . . ST  Store dw  Dishwasher space <»  Dimension location
Upstairs are two double bedrooms, the master with en suite, two single bedrooms and a family bathroom

wm  Washing machine space td Tumble dryer space

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

BARRATT Allimages used are for purposes. These and areill for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which
includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. All images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract. BWM/BDW000294/MARCH22

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.



DINING

Ground Floor

Lounge 4573 x 3500mm 150" x 11°6"
Kitchen/Dining 3035 x 5938mm 911" x 196"
Utility 1652 x 1623mm 55" x 54"
wC 923 x 1623mm 30" x 54"
Garage 6000 x 3000mm 19'8" x 910"

(Approximate dimensions)

LANDING m

— ¥ Bedroom 1 3500 x 3881Tmm 116" x12'9"

L En Suite 2387 x 1276mm 710" x 42"

e Bedroom 2 2498 x 3791mm 82" x 125"
Bedroom 3 3931 x 3108mm 12117 x 102"
Bedroom 4 3739 x 2994mm 123" x 910"
Bathroom 1980 x 2208mm 66" x73"

(Approximate dimensions)

KENNFORD
4 BEDROOM DETACHED HOME

Spacious and practical family home designed for modern living

Flexible, open-plan kitchen with dining area and access to the rear garden, and a separate utility room

Good-sized lounge provides room for all the family to relax in, while an integral garage adds security and
convenience KEY B Boiler f/f  Fridge/freezer space 4»  Dimension location
ST  Store dw  Dishwasher space

B First floor has four double bedrooms, the master with en suite, and the family bathroom ) )
wm  Washing machine space td Tumble dryer space

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

B A R R A T T Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are illustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which
includes areas of fxtures and fttings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. Allimages, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract BWM/JUNE19

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.



Ground Floor

KITCHEN Lounge 5148 x 3110mm 161" x 102"
Kitchen/Family 4623 x 4603mm 152" x 151"
Dining 3307 x 2972mm 10°10" x 99"
wC 1675 x 853mm 56" x 210"

(Approximate dimensions)

= Bedroom 1 4623 x 3104mm 152" x 10°2"

°E]A LANDING En Suite 2075 x 1191mm 610" x 311"
< /Bep4 »

Bedroom 2 4523 x 3115mm 1410" x 10'3"

Bedroom 3 3724 x 3115mm 12'3"x 10°3"
Bedroom 4 2275 x 2163mm 76" x71"
Bathroom 2075 x 1702mm 610" x 57"

J
D (Approximate dimensions)
ALDERNEY | T %

4 BEDROOM DETACHED HOME

B Alarge fitted kitchen with family and breakfast areas provides this spacious home with the ideal hub for all
the family

B French doors leading to the rear garden from both the kitchen and the separate lounge give it a bright and
airy feeling, and there is a separate dining room with dual-aspect windows

KEY B  Boiler f/f  Fridge/freezer space
B Upstairs are three double bedrooms, the master bedroom with en suite, a single bedroom and a family ST Store dw  Dishwasher space
bathroom wm  Washing machine space «»  Dimension location

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

BARRATT Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are ilustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which
includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. All images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract BWM/395629/APRIL19

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.



Ground Floor

KITCHEN Lounge 5148 x 3110mm 161" x 102"
Kitchen/Family 4623 x 4603mm 152" x 151"

LOUNGE Dining 3307 x 2972mm 101107 x 99"

WC 1675 x 853mm 56" x2'10"

(Approximate dimensions)

- Bedroom 1 4623 x 3104mm 152" x 102"
"E]A LANDING En Suite 2075 x 1191mm 610" x 311"
< /BED4
Bedroom 2 4523 x 3115mm 1410" x 10°3"
Bedroom 3 3724 x 3115mm 12'3" x 10°3"
- - Bedroom 4 2275 x 2163mm 76" x71"
Bathroom 2075 x 1702mm 610" x 57"

(Approximate dimensions)

BED 3

ALDERNEY
4 BEDROOM DETACHED HOME

F e .

B Alarge fitted kitchen with family and breakfast areas provides this spacious home with the ideal hub for all
the family

B French doors leading to the rear garden from both the kitchen and the separate lounge give it a bright and
airy feeling, and there is a separate dual-aspect dining room

KEY B  Boiler f/f  Fridge/freezer space
B Upstairs are three double bedrooms, the master bedroom with en suite, a single bedroom and a family ST Store dw  Dishwasher space
bathroom wm  Washing machine space «»  Dimension location

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

BARRATT Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are ilustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which
includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. All images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract BWM/395630/APRIL19

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.
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Ground Floor

unge 3361 x 5046mm 110" x 16'7"

Kitchen/
Dining/Family

Utility 1558 x 1655mm 51" x 55"
Study 2273 x 2158mm 75" x 71"
wC 884 x 1655mm 211" x 55"

8110 x 3583mm 26'7" x 119"

(Approximate dimensions)

Bedroom 1 3570 x 3858mm

En Suite 1452 x 2289mm 9" x 76"
Bedroom 2 3423 x 4335mm 11°3" x 143"
Bedroom 3 2824 x 3350mm 93" x 110"
Bedroom 4 2973 x 3152mm 99" x 10°4"
Bathroom 2137 x 1699mm 70" x57"

(Approximate dimensions)

RADLEIGH
4 BEDROOM HOME

A bright and airy family home S D

[ ]
B The large open-plan kitchen has dining and family areas with French doors leading to the garden
B There is also a separate utility, a spacious lounge, separate study and a WC to complete the ground floor
B Upstairs are four double bedrooms, the main with en suite shower room, and a family bathroom KEY B  Boiler m  Washing machine space td  Tumble dryer space
ST  Store f/f  Fridge/freezer space <»  Dimension location
CYL Cylinder dw  Dishwasher space
Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW }/\(\
NEW
HOMES
QUALITY
CODE
Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are illustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which
B A R R A T T includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. All images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract, BMW/443498/ JAN22

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.




Ground Floor

Lounge 3361 x 5046mm 110" x 16'7"
E;ﬂfyr/]/ommg 8110 x 3583mm 267" x 11°9"
Utility 1592 x 1655mm 53" x 55"
Study 2273 x 2158mm 75" x 71"
we 850 x 1655mm 29" x 55"

(Approximate dimensions)

g B
| ] ; st Floor
LANDING
Bedroom 1 3570 x 3858mm 119" x 12'8"
> @ En Suite 1452 x 2289mm 49" x 76"
ry -

‘ g or ry Bedroom 2 3423 x 4335mm 11°3" x 143"
¢ Bedroom 3 2824 x 3350mm 93" x 110"
Bedroom 4 2973 x 3152mm 99" x 10°4"
ST Bathroom 2137 x 1699mm 70" x57"

(Approximate dimensions)
BED 1
D > BED 2

RADLEIGH
4 BEDROOM DETACHED HOME .

A bright and airy family home

The large open-plan ktichen has dining and family areas with French doors leading to the garden

There is also a separate utility room, a spacious lounge, separate study and a WC to complete the ground floor
KEY B Boiler wm  Washing machine space «»  Dimension location

Upstairs are four double bedrooms, the master with en suite shower room, and a family bathroom ST Store i Fridgeffreezer space

Cylinder dw  Dishwasher space

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

BARRATT Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are ilustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximurm dimensions within each room which
includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. All images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract BWM/395625/APRIL19

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.
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FAMILY
AREA Ground Floor
KITCHEN

Lounge 5165 x 3385mm 1611 x 111"

Kitchen/Dining/
Family Area

Utility 1696 x 1966mm 57" x 65"
wC 1696 x 1053mm 57" x35"

4000 x 5511Tmm 131" x 181"

Garage 6000 x 3000mm x 910"

(Approximate dimensions)

*Window may be omitted on certain plots. Speak to a Sales Adviser for details on
individual plots.

Bedroom 1 3965 x 3536mm 131" x 117"
En suite 1804 x 2698mm 511" x 810"
Bedroom 2 3622 x 3536mm 11117 x11°7”
Bedroom 3 3463 x 3660mm 114" x 12°0"
Bedroom 4 3463 x 3107mm 114" x 102"
Bathroom 1939 x 2076mm 64" x 610"

(Approximate dimension

*Window may be omitted on certain plots. Speak to a Sales Adviser for details on
individual plots.

HALE
4 BEDROOM DETACHED HOME

B Ideal family home designed for modern living with flexible, open-plan kitchen, dining and family areas leading
to the rear garden

Spacious lounge provides the perfect place for all the family to relax in

Separate utility room and integral garage KEY B  Boiler wm  Washing machine space td  Tumble dryer space
. . . . . ST  Store 7/t Fridge/freezer space <« Dimension location
First floor comprises four double bedrooms, the master with en suite, and family bathroom ,
CYL  Cylinder dw  Dishwasher space
Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW }/\(\
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QUALITY
CODE
Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are illustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which
B A R R A T T includes areas of fixtures and fittings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. All images, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any
HOMES —— contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract, BWM/398452/JUNE19

We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. "We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.
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ALNMOUTH
4 BEDROOM DETACHED HOME

The lounge of this bright and airy home is generously sized with ample room to relax

The open-plan kitchen, with utility area and family space, makes an ideal family hub. Both the kitchen and
lounge have French doors leading to the garden

A separate dining room and study are also on the ground floor

Upstairs are three double bedrooms, the master with en suite, a single bedroom and family bathroom

BARRATT

HOMES

Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

Lounge

Dining Room
Kitchen/Family
Study

Utility

wC

(Approximate dimensions)

Bedroom 1
En Suite

Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4

Bathroom

(Approximate dimensions)

Ground Floor

6442 x 3552mm
3991 x 2922mm
4150 x 5045mm
2010 x 2922mm
1562 x 1613mm
1668 x 852mm

4591 x 3614mm
1851 x 1895mm
3704 x 4012mm
3873 x 2923mm
2026 x 2923mm
2034 x 3454mm

KEY B Boiler wm  Washing machine space <»  Dimension location

ST Store f/f  Fridge/freezer space
CYL Cylinder dw  Dishwasher space

56" x2'10"

12'2" x 132"
12'8" x 9'7"
6'8" x 9'7"

6'8" x 11°4"
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Allimages used are for illustrative purposes. These and the dimensions given are illustrative for this house type and individual properties may differ. Please check with your Sales Adviser in respect of individual properties. We give maximum dimensions within each room which

includes areas of fxtures and fttings including fitted furniture. These dimensions should not be used for carpet or flooring sizes, appliance spaces or items of furniture. Allimages, photographs and dimensions are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any

contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract
We are on the New Homes Quality Code register of registered developers. “We" refers to the Barratt Developments PLC group brands including Barratt London, Barratt Homes and David Wilson Homes.

BWM/398449/JUNET9




NEW HOMES
QUALITY CODE

Housebuilders and developers who build new homes will be
expected to register with the New Homes Quality Board (NHQB).
As long as a housebuilder or developer has followed the correct
registration process, including completing the necessary
training, introducing a complaints procedure, and following
other processes and procedures that are needed to meet the
requirements of this New Homes Quality Code (the code]), they
will become a registered developer.

Registered developers agree to follow the code and the New
Homes Ombudsman Service, including accepting the decisions
of the New Homes Ombudsman in relation to dealings with
customers. If a registered developer does not meet the required
standards, or fails to accept and act in line with the decisions
of the New Homes Ombudsman, they may have action taken
against them, including being removed from the register of
registered developers.

The code sets out the requirements that registered developers
must meet. The code may be updated from time to time to reflect
changes to industry best practice as well as the decisions of the
New Homes Ombudsman Service.

All homes built by registered developers must meet building-
safety and other regulations. All registered developers should
aim to make sure there are no snags or defects in their
properties before the keys are handed over to a customer. If
there are any snags or defects, these should be put right within
the agreed timescales.

WHAT THE CODE COVERS

For the purposes of this code, ‘customer’ means a person who
is buying or intends to buy a new home which they will live in
or give to another person. (If a new home is being bought in
joint names, ‘the customer’ includes all the joint customers.)
However, the New Homes Quality Board have also started work
to consider other groups of customers and what they should be
able to expect from a new home. This includes shared owners
and people who are buying a new home to let to other people.
Any changes the New Homes Quality Board make to the code to
reflect the needs of other groups of customers will be developed
through consultation, and they will continually assess and review
the effectiveness of the code, and any new laws or regulations
that apply. Other areas which are not covered by the code are
claims for loss of property value or blight (where a property falls
in value or becomes difficult to sell because of major public
work in the area), personal injury or claims that are not covered
by the scheme rules of the New Homes Ombudsman Service.

Ly T '|-| 5
CODE ol

Nothing in this code affects any other rights the customer has by law and does not replace any legislation that applies to the new home. Customers do not have to make a complaint to the New Homes Ombudsman Service if they are not satisfied with a matter that is covered by the code. They may decide to take other action,
such as through the civil courts or other ombudsman or regulator.




Deer’s Rise, Pye Green Road, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 4LW

barratthomes.co.uk
0333 355 8475
BARRATT

Calls to 03 numbers are charged at the same rate as dialling an 01 or 02 number. If your fixed line or mobile service
has inclusive minutes to 01/02 numbers, then calls to 03 are counted as part of this inclusive call volume. Non-BT
customers and mobile phone users should contact their service providers for information about the cost of calls. HOMES




